
Name E-Mail  Mobile# Other# Address

Afonso, Becky** becky@floridabicycle.org 817-748-1583 PO Box 2452, Oldsmar FL

Agranovich, Cheryl cagranovich@gmail.com 216-401-5869 26551 Rookery Lake Drive

Agranovich, Vlad vagranov@hotmail.com 216- 401-8866 26551 Rookery Lake Drive

Anderson, Christine christine.anderson@bell.net 416-300-8131 Kenn: (416) 416-300-4414 
Home: (239) 498-2811

3815 Woodlake Dr.

Armstrong, Bob army103@comcast.net 239-405-3014 home: (239) 390-0833 27062 Shell Ridge Circle

Armstrong, Sue susanrarmstrong@comcast.net 508-395-6674 home: (239) 390-0833 27062 Shell Ridge Circle

Bailey, Mike michaelbailey@aol.com 312-351-1740 Betty: 847-736-3626 4851 Bonita Bay Blvd, #1502

Baines, Ian ian.controltech@gmail.com 905-467-9002 home: 239-949-5767 26931 Montego Pointe Ct

Baines, Nancy nancy.baines@gmail.com home: 239-949-5767 26931 Montego Pointe Ct

Barthel, Monika mbarthel03@gmail.com  847- 401-9978 home: (239) 948-7849 3331 Glen Cairn Ct, #103

Beilstein, Barbara*** bsbeilstein@aol.com home: 239- 949-0106 10570 Copper Lake Dr

Bernier, France france.bernier@live.ca home: (239) 336-4308     27091 Lake Harbor Ct #102

Boor, Brian bbmax1938@icloud.com (502) 640-0780 home: (239) 495-7856   4801 Island Pond Ct., #905

Borchardt, Bruce* brucehpb@aol.com (414) 807-9727 Linda: 414-807-9728 3501 Cherry Blossom Ct, Estero

Borusiewich, Mary Lou mlbwich@sbcglobal.net (314) 302-8942 home: (239) 948-2925       
Nick: 314-304-7756

3690 Woodlake Dr.

Bouwer, John jodobow@aol.com 616-893-5030 27425 Arbor Strand Dr

Bouwer, Marian mfbcotswold@aol.com (616) 634-4130 27425 Arbor Strand Dr

Bowen, Bob bob@bowenengineering.com 317) 691-5252 26301 Woodlyn Dr.

Bowen, Terry bowen8239@comcast.net (317) 691-5255 26301 Woodlyn Dr.

Bowers, Dave dbowers445@aol.com (239) 980-1125 home: (239) 949-1303 4572 Shell Ridge Ct.

Bowie, Sallie salliekbowie@gmail.com 616-822-1535 William: 616-916-0695 3110 Laurel Ridge Ct.

Brandt, Pete peterpave1940@gmail.com 239- 322-8052 home: (239) 221-7335  26221 Mira Way

Braver, Moshe moshe76@aol.com (516) 455-2527 home: (239) 992-7464 26914 Montego Pt., #202

Brumbergs, Peter pbrumbergs@hotmail.com 440-478-3963 Marilyn: 440-796-8009 27900 Riverwalk Way

Byers, Craig craigbyers1@mac.com 262-227-5455 home: 239-495-1505      
Nancy: 262-227-5454

4801 Island Pond Ct., #1001

Callahan, Kathleen* kcwac96@yahoo.com (612) 432-5110 Bob: 239-339-3064 6681 SE Pacific Dr, Stuart FL

Camacho, Daniel dgcam651@gmail.com 937-657-4298 home: (239) 498-9326    
Carole: 937-572-8797

4731 Bonita Bay Blvd., #303

Carey, Jack jcarey36@comcast.net (239) 287-1169 home: (239) 948-9881 26116 Fawnwood Ct.

Carpenter, Ernie* ecarpe12@gmail.com (412) 559-2082 home: (239) 498-6848 8525 Via Garibaldi Circle, #202, 
Estero

Carpenter, Sharon* scarpe31@gmail.com (412) 398-5702 home: (239) 498-6848 8525 Via Garibaldi Circle, #202, 
Estero

Carron, Mike mjcarron@gmail.com (239) 851-4818 home: 239-992-2425       
Cinda: 239-851-1725

26221 Woodlyn Dr

Chouinard, Lee*** leeorfran@gmail.com 239-963-5599 2850 Classics Drive #2508, 
Highlands Ranch CO 80126

Corbin,  Dan danstl2002@yahoo.com (314) 651-6209 home: (239) 948-4772 4851 Bonita Bay Blvd, PH 201

Corbin Nita nitatasha@yahoo.com (314) 378-4124 home: (239) 948-4772 4851 Bonita Bay Blvd, PH 201

Corcoran, Gerri gercor53@yahoo.ca 902-314-7649 3291 Crossings Ct.  #201

Corcoran, Joe joe@asheroofing.com 902-628-9642 3291 Crossings Ct.  #201

Cramton, Dave davidc@cogeco.ca Lois: (905) 582-6806 26931 Montego Pte, #202

Cramton, Stan cramtonstan@comcast.net 703-774-7968 Eileen:703-774-7869        
home:  239-992-3164

26270 Mira Way

Crooks, Suzanne* franknsuecrooks@comcast.net 239-248-2942 home: (239) 947-3531 26131 Summer Greens Dr.

Davis, Connie conniemyami@aol.com (513) 378-5991 home: (239) 405-8391 4551 Shell Ridge Ct
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Davis, Jack jack@federalequipment.com (513) 623-6366 home: (239) 405-8391 4551 Shell Ridge Ct

Dean, John jdean@jdean-law.com (202) 716-0083 home: (239) 301-4160     
Maria: 313-919-5823

26191 Isle Way

Deery, Paul deery49@gmail.com 609-231-4233 Janice: 609-876-3470 4801 Island Pond Ct., #504

Dix, Bob dixiex2@voyager.net (740) 398-7305 home: (239) 495-7418 4801 Island Pond Ct, #1104

Dix, Nancy dixiex2@voyager.net (740) 975-4889 home: (239) 495-7418 4801 Island Pond Ct, #1104

Drum, Bill wdrum818@aol.com 314-409-9280 home: (239) 405-7217 4280 Sanctuary Way

Drum, Bob rsdrum65@gmail.com 239-992-9989 27031 Oakwood Lake Dr., #101

Drum, Nancy ndrum818@aol.com 314- 497-3627 home: 239-405-7217 4280 Sanctuary Way

Drum, Sandy rsdrum65@gmail.com 239-293-9169 27031 Oakwood Lake Dr., #101

Duffield, Marion marionduffield6@gmail.com 905-464-3988 Steve:  905-467-0122 26349 Mahogany Pt Ct

Duma, Marilyn mrduma@shaw.ca (239) 904-1462 home: (239) 949-4123 3151 Laurel Ridge Ct.

Duma, Richard mrduma@shaw.ca (780) 904-7262 home: (239) 949-4123 3151 Laurel Ridge Ct.

Engelhardt, Gaby gabengel@aol.com (917) 385-0050 Jens: 239-249-1315 26962 Montego Point Ct

Fearnow, Bobbi chasinged@yahoo.com 717-951-8616 4751 Bonita Bay Blvd, #1404

Fearnow, Ed fearnow@comcast.net 717) 940-0815 4751 Bonita Bay Blvd, #1404

Fischer, Susan susanengland@yahoo.com (859) 653-7889 27090 Lake Harbor Ct

Fischer, Ted tfischer@fischerhomes.com (859) 486-9881 27090 Lake Harbor Ct

Flotron, Donna donnaflotron67@gmail.com (814) 882-3289 Don McNeill: 705-927-6201 4701 Montego Point Way, # 101

Frank-Bailey, Betty bettyfrankbailey@gmail.com 847-736-3626 4851 Bonita Bay Blvd, #1502

Funk, Tom tfunk1971@gmail.com (317) 966-6391 Sharon: 317-797-8662 27071 Lake Harbor Ct., #103

Galleger, Jack jgalleger@comcast.net (952) 210-2472 home: (239) 948-7908        
Avis: 952-210-2471

4244 Sanctuary Way

Gallo, Jim jgdisplay@hotmail.com (440) 773-3144 home: (239) 992-3936 3744 Woodlake Dr.

Gallo, Mimi artpartner@hotmail.com (440) 665-0043 home: (239) 992-3936 3744 Woodlake Dr.

Gasbarro, Mike mgasbarro@primeequipmentgr
oup.com

(614) 657-7576 26911 Wedgewood Dr

Goyette, Phil 603-714-1920 27161 Enclave Dr.

Goyette, Robin Tucker robintucker24@comcast.net 603-714-1919 27161 Enclave Dr.

Grant, Maria mwgrant13@gmail.com 239-676-9348 26191 Isle Way

Green, Lori lagreen4@gmail.com 804-651-4365 27400 Arbor Strand Dr.

Green, Mike mjgreen2232@gmail.com 804-405-9945 27400 Arbor Strand Dr.

Guckert, Pat pguck@aol.com (515) 297-4764 home: 239-221-7174 4140 Lake Forest Dr., #1223

Halter, Tom thalter1058@gmail.com (716) 432-4746 home: 716-691-7352 4201 Lake Forest Dr, #1114

Harrington, Noreen noreenhar@aol.com (646) 641-0422 home: 239- 221-7236 3331 Crossings Ct, PH 501

Heckel, Jack jheckel14@comcast.net 239-450-3124 239-947-8667 4951 Bonita Bay Blvd.  PH #203
Highley, Darla Drhighley@comcast.net (630) 886-3347 home: 239-221-8653 3490 Creekview Dr

Highley, Randy rhighley@f-h-prince.com (630) 418-0668 home: 239-221-8653 3490 Creekview Dr

Holleran, Brent*** brentjholleran@gmail.com (715) 385-9238 home: 239-596-9373 701 Retreat Dr, Naples

Holleran, Johannah*** brentjholleran@gmail.com 239-405-0626 home: 239-596-9373 701 Retreat Dr, Naples

Howey, Dan howey@comcast.net home: 239-676-9164 3607 Woodlake Dr.

Howey, Lorraine lorrain@comcast.net (317) 345-4662 home: 239-676-9164 3607 Woodlake Dr.

Hunter, Judy hunterjudyp@yahoo.com (585) 746-7254 home: 239-676-9577 26201 Mira Way

Hynes, Keith khynes2000@aol.com (518) 495-8084 home: 239-949-6066 3331 Creekview Dr.

Jarrett, Gary gwj1954@outlook.com (952) 200-8800 home: 239-992-5045       
Elaine: 763-350-3130

3900 Pineshadow Ct
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Jerse, Angela angelajerse@msn.com 330-936-8040 4731 Bonita Bay Blvd, #PH 301

Johnson, Skip sjohnson532@comcast.net 239-390-7107 26211 Mira Way

Kaylor, Anita* aktri55@aol.com (574) 876-4026 Jim: 574-876-3883 22423 Punta Del Capo Ct, Estero

Keane, Lynn lynnakeane@gmail.com (416) 518-2717 home:  (239) 390-9067      
Patrick:  416-417-8660           

26591 Rookery Lake Dr

King, Cathy king.cathy5@gmail.com 216-408-0724 Bob: 216-832-7615  27091 Lake Harbor Ct.

Klopper, Manuela manuelaklopper@gmail.com (248) 719-3929 John: (248) 719-6045 27532 Riverbank Dr

Knapp, John knappdds@yahoo.com (248) 719-6045 Manuela: (248) 719-3929 27532 Riverbank Dr

Knepflar, Lois looiseliz@cogeco.ca (905) 582-6806 26931 Montego Point Ct, #202

Korner, Deb kdeborahanne@gmail.com 860-819-2023 Glenn: 860-250-5394 3264 Montara Dr

Kushnir, Ira drira@aol.com 937-248-6202 home: 239-676-1045    
Barbara: 937-657-7630

4851 Bonita Bay Blvd, #304

Lentz, Dale rdalelentz@gmail.com (317) 727-5505 26300 Mira Way

Lentz, Phyd phydlentz@gmail.com (317) 727-2060 26300 Mira Way

Light, Brad blight34@yahoo.com (989) 751-8897 Susan: 989-245-6518 26881 Wedgewood Dr #203

Llull, Ulises ullull@yahoo.com (303) 731-9217 27080 Lake Harbor Dr. #201

MacFadyen, Dave dwm@nbnet.nb.ca (506) 381-0459 home: 239-498-0529       
Cathy:

4801 Island Pond Ct, #703

Mark, Fritz gmark98@gmail.com 239-398-6362 239-676-7988 26971 Wyndhurst Ct. # 102
Matthews, Haydn haydn@bell.net (416) 564-8168 home: 239-494-0344          

Ann: 905-944-2425
27086 Shell Ridge Cir

McCarthy, Diane diane19765@gmail.com 612-860-2445 home: (239) 948-8440         
Jim: 612-875-6323

4801 Bonita Bay Blvd, #1102

Miller, Lynne l.l.miller@outlook.com (920) 948-8204 3631 Wild Pines, #201

Morrison, Betsy betsymorrison303@gmail.com 401-935-8480 27448 Arbor Strand Ct.

Morrison, Cal morrison29@comcast.net (317) 441-5680 4811 Island Pond Ct, #803

Morrison, Lynda morrison29@comcast.net (239) 888-5404 4811 Island Pond Ct, #803

Moynehan, Betsy 4bets@live.com (518) 744-7774 home: (239) 390-2124 3685 Woodlake Dr

Moynehan, Dave fathomit@gmail.com (518) 744-7777 home: 239-390-2124        
Betsy: 518-744-7774

3685 Woodlake Dr

O’Daniel, Lee leeodan@aol.com (262) 389-0196 home: 239-405-8196 26881 Wedgewood Dr.

O’Toole, Bebe bebeotoole7@gmail.com 239-949-0712 26261 Wooglyn Dr.

Owen, JJ jowen48@icloud.com 952-221-5359 David: 612-860-0704 26872 Wedgewood Dr, #202

Palk, Barbara barb.palk@gmail.com (647) 961-9115 home: 239-390-9068         
John: 416-525-2115

4801 Bonita Bay Blve #802

Panozzo, Jack japnvp@me.com (239) 287-0885 Nancy: (630) 430-3144 4851 Bonita Bay Blvd, #2604

Pearce, Debba 4halex@gmail.com 802-343-9169 Mary Hood: 781-910-7455 3330 Montara Dr.

Pearce, Rich rich@tcvermont.com 802-373-3868 Deborah: 802-343-9169 3330 Montara Dr.

Poupart, Giles gillespoupart01@gmail.com home: (239) 336-4308  27091 Lake Harbor Ct #102

Powell, Richard rpowell@powellmetto.com (303) 324-3370 home: (239) 390-3569 3296 Montara Dr.

Pritchard, Judy* jbpritch@aol.com (412) 398-1216 home: (239) 947-4123 23201 Stillwater Cay Ln.

Pytlarz, Carol carolpytlarz@yahoo.com (847) 533-9594 Chuck: 847-682-7320 3330 Glen Cairn Ct., #101

Raida, Carol crraida@comcast.net home: (239) 948-3812 26220 Isle Way

Reiman, Cathy creiman@ralaw.com (239) 293-7118 home: (239) 947-1884         27311 Ridge Lake CT.

E-Mail  Mobile# Other# AddressName
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Revell, Dennis dencar0527@aol.com (717) 380-4050 Carole:  717-380-6100 4931 Bonita Bay Blvd.  #  1103

Rivera, Paul*** chezrivera@comcast.net (239) 405-5961 home: (239) 596-3382  
Lillianne:

634 Bentley Dr, Naples

Roberts, Pete LPRoberts@comcast.net 706-346-3981 home: (239) 676-9708      
Carol: 706-331-0678

3491 Thornbury Lane

Schlesser, Jim jaschlesser@comcast.net 630-542-9891 Kathy: 630-347-4513 26916 Wyndhurst Ct, #101

Scott, Bill wscott3851@aol.com 269-277-1485 3390 Riverpark Court

Sood, Vijay vijaysood51@gmail.com (612) 308-6938 Neerja: (612) 669-4466 4811 Island Pond Court, #1204

Spane, Bill wspane@gmail.com (610) 296-4307 home: (239) 948-7796       
Mary Alice:

26251 Isle Way

Speer, Bill bbspeer310@gmail.com (262) 742-2182 home: (239) 948-1518 27069 Shell Ridge Ct.

Speer, Bonnie bbspeer310@gmail.com 262-745-3980 home: (239) 948-1518 27069 Shell Ridge Ct.

Stewart, Jim jfcs.cvcc@sympatico.ca (416) 580-0250 home: (239) 495-2309 27410 Hidden River Ct.

Stewart, Katie kmstewart@sympatico.ca home: (239) 495-2309 27410 Hidden River Ct.

Stiles, Patty patty.stiles@comcast.net (239) 834-9210 home: (239) 948-7150 4951 Bonita Bay Blvd., #805

Stiles, Pete petestiles@comcast.net (312) 560-1200 home: (239) 948-7150 4951 Bonita Bay Blvd., #805

Stimpson, John jstimpson@jstimpson.com (239) 470-2293 home: (239) 495-8264      
Carol:  231-675-9990

4731 Bonita Bay Blvd, #2001

Stover, Dick rlstover@pabro42.com (724) 316-5923 home: (239) 992-5232 4542 Shell Ridge Ct.

Stover, Thea theadick@aol.com (724) 316-7829 home: (239) 992-5232 4542 Shell Ridge Ct.

Suwyn, Mark mark1suwyn@hotmail.com (239) 292-3222 home: (239) 498-0613 26291 Woodlyn Dr.

Suwyn, Patt marsuw@aol.com (239) 292-7426 home: (239) 498-0613 26291 Woodlyn Dr.

Swann, Jim jhswann@rogers.com home: (239) 405-7827     
Sandy:

27177 Oakwood Lake Dr.

Tees, Jim njtees@gmail.com (215) 584-7713 home: (239) 319-5033     
Diane: 215-359-7762

27549 Riverbank Dr.

Thome, Cathy ccrdrt@netscape.net (847) 347-2769 Mike: 847-912-4009 26890 Wedgewood Dr, #204

Thome, Mike mpaulthome@netscape.net 847-912-4009 Cathy: (847) 347-2769 26890 Wedgewood Dr, #204

Timm, Dave runnerdave99@gmail.com (612) 354-9888 26900 Wedgewood Dr., #202

Timm, Lynne cimama@comcast.net (612) 618-1156 26900 Wedgewood Dr., #202

Uhlig, Rick rickuhlig@comcast.net (410) 599-7330 home: (239) 992-2926    
Susan: 410-302-4975

3966 Woodlake Dr

Walchak, Cathy cathy.walchak@gmail.com (908) 403-3657 home: 239-992-8944 27409 Arbor Strand

Walchak, Mark mwalchak@gmail.com (908) 723-0681 home: 239-992-8944 27409 Arbor Strand

Wald, Peggy mawald227@gmail.com (314) 420-0108 other: 314-604-4710 27050 Lake Harbor Ct., #202

Waldinger, Bob dingerre@comcast.net 239-339-3064 Kathleen: 612-432-5110 3301 Glen Cairn Ct.

Walton, Jim walton6306@gmail.com (507) 420-8682 Idelle: 507-382-2470 27041 Lake Harbor Ct, #202

Warwick, John john.m.warwick@gmail.com (416) 525-2115 home: (239) 390-9068       
Barb: 547-961-9115

4801 Bonita Bay Blve #802

Weir, Claude cvwesq@gmail.com 917-741-0958 home: (239) 948-8183 26250 Mira Way

Weir, Vette vettepoison@gmail.com 239-287-7857 home: (239) 948-8183 26250 Mira Way

Whalen, Terry twhalen999@gmail.com (416) 399-7432 home: (239) 948-2414 27031 Lake Harbor Ct., #203

Willard, Greg gmwillard@aol.com (847) 372-0051 25961 Nesting Ct.

Willard, Linda lindamwillard@aol.com (847) 942-0704 25961 Nesting Ct.

Winter, Bill wmwintr1@earthlink.net (414) 861-6055 home: (239) 947-8326 3450 Riviera Lakes Ct.

Wright, Mickey* sgate28@comcast.net (856) 229-5170 home: (239) 313-5272 19575 Caladesi Dr., Ft. Myers

Wright, Nina* hairbearx@comcast.net 609-352-7325 home: (239) 313-5272 19575 Caladesi Dr., Ft. Myers

E-Mail  Mobile# Other# AddressName
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Zarembo, Arlene arlene.zarembo@gmail.com (412) 780-0868 4951 Bonita Bay Blvd, #904

Zarembo, Stu szarembo@comcast.net (724) 454-7247 4951 Bonita Bay Blvd, #904

* = non-resident member  
** = Director, FL Bicycle    
Assoc                                  
*** = former resident
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